
Water Bath

High corrosion resistance

High precise temperature control

One-piece stainless steel tank

Digital display thermostatic

TECHNICAL  DATA

Model

Temperature Range

Power

Accuracy

Working Chamber Size (mm)

WB100-1
WB100-1F

300W

160*160*130

Room temp- 99.9

±0.1

WB100-2
WB100-2F

600W

300*150*140

WB100-4
WB100-4F

800W

300*300*140

WB100-6
WB100-6F

1200W

450*300*130

WB100-8F

1500W

620*300*120

* WB100-F series are anti-dry series
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