## **Water Bath**





Digital display thermostatic



High precise temperature control



One-piece stainless steel tank



High corrosion resistance

TECHNICAL DATA					
Model	WB100-1 WB100-1F	WB100-2 WB100-2F	WB100-4 WB100-4F	WB100-6 WB100-6F	WB100-8F
Temperature Range	Room temp- 99.9 ℃				
Power	300W	600W	800W	1200W	1500W
Accuracy			±0.1℃		
Working Chamber Size (mm)	160*160*130	300*150*140	300*300*140	450*300*130	620*300*120
* WB100-F series are anti-dry se	eries				